Operating instructions
powerCON® TRUE1 CORDS
NKPF-* & NKPS*
EN
2
2 Operating instructions | BDA 737 V2
NEUTRIK I powerCON® TRUE1 Cords I NKPF-* & NKPS*
1.	General

5Operating instructions | BDA 737 V2
NEUTRIK I powerCON® TRUE1 Cords I NKPF-* & NKPS*
  7. *Type key Example for article
   	   designation
N K P S 2 0 - A 2 A 1 - C D D D D
NEUTRIK Power  Cord
Country  Code
S	 ….……	 USA
LENGTH
0001	…………	 1 cm / 0.1 ft
0010	…………	 10 cm / 1 ft
9999	…………	 9999 cm / 999.9 ft
Unit  of  Length
M .………..…    Meter
F  ..……..……   Feet
CABLE TYPE
20	…….…	 SJOOW AWG12
21	…….…	 SJOOW AWG14
25	…….…	 SJTOW AWG12
26	…….…	 SJTOW AWG14
TERMINATION 1. SIDE
A2	 …….…	 Assembled powerCON TRUE1 male
AB …………	 re-wireable NEMA 5-15P (plug)
TERMINATION 2. SIDE
A1 …………	 Assembled powerCON TRUE1 female
N K P F  -  M  -  X  -  1
NEUTRIK powerCON TRUE1 Cable
F	 ………..	 NAC3FXW
M	 ………..	 NAC3MXW
TERMINATION 2. END
M	 …….…	 NAC3MXW
NC	 …....…	 Stripped open end
515 …......	 NEMA 5-15P (plug)
CABLE TYPE
C	 …………	 SJTOW3x12AWG
D	 …………	 SJ0OW3x12AWG
J	 …………	 SJTOW3x14AWG
LENGTH
0010	…………	 0.1 m
0100	…………	 1.0 m
9990	…………	99.9 m
6
6 Operating instructions | BDA 737 V2
NEUTRIK I powerCON® TRUE1 Cords I NKPF-* & NKPS*
7
7Operating instructions | BDA 737 V2
NEUTRIK I powerCON® TRUE1 Cords I NKPF-* & NKPS*
Imprint
Subject to change due to technical progress! These operating instructions correspond to the state of
the art at the time of product delivery and not to the current development status at Neutrik.
If any pages or sections of these operating instructions are missing, please contact the manufacturer
at the address given below.
Copyright ©
This user manual is protected by copyright. No part or all of this user manual may be reproduced,
duplicated, microfilmed, translated or converted for storage and processing in computer equipment
without the express written permission of Neutrik.
Copyright by: © Neutrik® AG
Document Identification:
Documenten No.: 	 BDA 737 V2
Version: 	 2026/01
Original Language: 	 German
Hersteller:
Neutrik AG
Im alten Riet 143
9494 Schaan
Liechtenstein
T R U S T  T H E  O R I G I N A L
Headquarters
Neutrik AG, Im Alten Riet 143
9494 Schaan, Liechtenstein
Europe, the Middle East and Africa